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47
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256
520
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255
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361

MARATHON CUP BTT

46 kms
Codi ID
10011228843
10043651903
10051327936
10003667489
10015649215
10040736748
10001490952
10088526931
10012329387
10006969331
10039915379
10039504949
10153167731
10040984100
10128217412
10007546883
10014908072
10012329892
10075547119
10113747739
10125790489
10043029580
10085642391
10038962759
10008105544
10003680829
10039716935
10006508377
10015706001
10102353774
10091181091
10138035529
10015648508
10072928018
10055493175
10011128409
10124709648
10115918620
10011534900
10006086934
10079233624
10043109612
10117090401
10014909486
10081228689
10139261567
10075896622
10015736414

Cognoms

ARAN CALONJA
CATEURA

GOMEZ DiAZ
FREIXER ALSINA
SANCHEZ LARA

VILA VILA

MURNOZ CUBELES
GELABERT POL
ESPINAR GIMENEZ
GOMBERT
OLIVARES HIRALDO
FAJA BELTRAN
MONTERO TORRO
SANTIAGO MEDINA
COMAS BONNIN
DOMINGUEZ

ARIZA GARCIA
CHAVARRIA BALMANYA
JO MARTINEZ
FORASTE SANS
DURAN

PUIG SURINYACH
CAMPS AGUERA
DATSIRA VILA

SAEYS

GARRIDO OCANA
LLADO

PORTILLA

GISPERT PUIG

MASO MOLAS
PEREZ SAYOS
RIVERA BERGOS
PENALVER JUAN
DEUMAL PINTO
RECASENS XIRGU
ROMAN ORTIZ

ROIG TURRA
GONZALEZ TOR
NAVARRO PEREZ
ARGELAGUER MARTINEZ
CARBONES FARGAS
AGUERO RAMOS
HERNANDEZ GRACIA
VALLECILLOS GUERRERO
FERREIRA PINTO
ANDAVERT MARTINEZ
PINOSA FLIX

MARTI ANGLADA

-VIC

7
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Classificacio
Nom Categoria
Marti Elit
Marti Elit
Ever Alejandro Elit
Francesc Elit
Jorge Elit
Joan Master 30
Guillem Elit
Daniel Sub23
Jordi Elit
Frédéric Elit
Antonio Master 40
Melcior Master 40
Abel Elit
Ismael Elit
Toni Elit
Marcos Master 30
Xavier Elit
Josep Master 40
Aleix Elit
Arnau Master 30
Angel Master 30
Toni Master 40
Oriol Sub23
Albert Master 40
Bram Master 30
Jordi Master 40
Alexandre Master 30
Carlos Master 30
Eduard Elit
Nil Elit
Abel Elit
Ignasi Sub23
Josep Elit
Pau Sub23
Roger Sub23
Adrian Master 30
Sergi Master 40
Pau Master 40
Lluis Elit
Roger Elit
Bernat Master 30
Miguel Angel Master 50
Dani Elit
Raul Elit
Victor Master 30
Roger Sub23
Pau Sub23
David Master 40

Vic, 25 de maig del 2024 _

Equip

RRBIKERS

RR BIKERS

RR BIKERS

STARBIKE

MOZZ TEAM - MESBIKE
JUFRE PRO RIDE
73FACTORY BGTEAM

ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY T

SBR STORE

VCM URBANBIKE
RR BIKERS

PC NAVARCLES

MRT CYCLING CLUB MALGRAT

PATRON MTB RACING
SA PIPA DRETA

DXII QUINIENTOSDOCE
SCOTT

CLOOT FACTORY TEAM
FANATIK VIC CLUB
73FACTORY BGTEAM

CICLES SERRANO RACE TEAM

IBT

ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY T

BICICLETES VILA ORS
GIN TONICO

NOU ESPAI LEVEL BIKES TEAM

LINBIKES LEFA TEAM
BIKING POINT

CC CAMPLLONG
LINBIKES LEFA TEAM
TONA BIKES

ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY T
ARTSPORT UNICA FACTORY Tt

MISSER PROJECT
BTT LLAGOSTERA

PROTOUR

SURIA BICIS

VIC ETB PRORIDE

100 MILES

CRONOTIME

NINETA BIKE CLUB

SPRINT CLUB ANDORRA
INDEPENDENT

BIKING POINT

BIKINGPOINT

MEGABICI

MAXXIS RCICLYNG.TRAINING
SURIA BICIS

Promig;

Pais
ESP
ESP
BOL
ESP

ESP
ESP

ESP
FRA
ESP
ESP

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
VEN
ESP

ESP
BEL

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Temps
1h47:57
1h47:57
1h47:59
1h49:04
1h50:21
1h51:01
1h51:43
1h53:19
1h53:19
1h53:19
1h53:20
1h53:21
1h53:44
1h54:57
1h55:09
1h55:38
1h55:41
1h55:43
1h56:22
1h57:23
1h57:24
1h57:25
1h58:00
1h58:03
1h59:02
1h59:02
1h59:03
1h59:58
2h00:28
2h00:31
2h00:31
2h00:33
2h01:15
2h01:18
2h01:46
2h02:29
2h02:30
2h02:31
2h02:31
2h03:13
2h03:16
2h03:27
2h03:39
2h04:31
2h04:31
2h04:59
2h05:02
2h05:05

(

25,567 km/h

Dif

m.t

1.07
2:24
3:03
3:45
5:21
5:21
5:22
5:22
5:24
5:46
7:00
7:11
7:41
7:43
7:45
8:24
9:25
9:26
9:27
10:03
10:05
11:04
11:05
11:05
12:01
12:30
12:33
12:34
12:35
13:17
13:21
13:48
14:32
14:33
14:33
14:34
15:15
15:19
15:30
15:42
16:33
16:33
17:01
17:05

17:08
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364
23
501
362
62
33
211
207
509
203
93
407
55
417
384
111
41
541
527
253
419
409
81
29
49
110
410
69
539
519
71
504
375
540
875
102
871
248
502
411
418
97
537
535
381
810
522
874
106
851
367
582
217
378
408
219

10012931292
10102358525
10011520247
10013409828
10090486735
10014750852
10138197395
10014269488
10040028244
10102358929
10050193642
10040573969
10149204370
10038970843
10148856382
10124733290
10104131096
10126078358
10091977202
10039621753
10040739374
10043181047
10028306402
10088836624
10137496369
10125493227
10120900780
10148127367
10013368200
10053972703
10150186902
10041230438
10015733986
10125220516
10049233847
10055104872
10039631150
10115722600
10100449746
10043373128
10015747427
10127904584
10049163321
10060401981
10052741308
10007451301
10039609629
10051930548
10004062866
10064136380
10040026527
10049070664
10125209705
10112880092
10074777280
10011650589

JUANOLA GUELL
PENARRUBIA BONALS
CODINACH FRIGOLA
CLUSELLA PUJOL
PUIGGERMANAL ROCA
DELGADO CORONADO
CODINACHS

FEIXAS

PRIETO SANCHEZ
PENARRUBIA BONALS
HERNANDEZ LOPEZ
FARRIOL CLARAMUNT
TORRENT BRULL
ARROYO BERENGUER
GARRIDO LUQUE
LLONCH

MASO MOLAS
JIMENEZ ESTRADA
SOLE LLOP

BOADELLA DARDER
ASENS LLOMBART
TORRELLES CAPDEVILA
LOPEZ CHANCHINGRE
CAMA QUISPE
GUILLAMET FERNANDEZ
MARCE

DI PALMA

DE CRUZ

NICOLAS

PRIM CUSIDO

GARRO OLIVERA
CARTANA PUJOL
SANCHEZ CALDERON
SERRA LOPEZ
PARCERISAS ROSANAS
ASENSIO LOPEZ

SURIA ROCA
MARTINEZ FRANCH
PLANAS VILARDAGA
ILLAMOLA ROURA
NICOLAU VIKA
HERNANDEZ VILLALBA
DANIEL | MUNTADA
RAES

CABANERO ORUS
GIOVANE

RECASENS BONADONA
NAVARRO SALLES
PONS VILA

LUISI CAUSSA

RUEDA AVILES
MULLER

CARABASA ALBANA
MASCARO SOLE
MARTINEZ ALCON
FERNANDEZ MANTECON

Josep
IRaki
Albert
Xavier
Adria
Aaron
Adria
Joan
Jordi
Eloi

Eric
Josep Enric
Dan
Cristian
Oliver
Miquel
Aniol
Antonio
Marius
Jordi
Joan Pere
Jordi
Joel Andres
Jesus
Nil
Roger
Giorgio
Fran
Joulié
Xavi
Victor
José Maria
Carlos
Esteve
Neus
Adria
Nuria
Xavier
Ricard
Jordi
Oleguer
Roberto
Jordi
Dave
Margal
Sophie
Vicens
Marta
David
Tatiana
Miguel Angel
Claude
Oriol
Xavier
Andreu
Javier
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Master 40
Elit
Master 50
Master 40
Elit

Elit
Master 30
Master 30
Master 50
Master 30
Elit
Master 40
Elit
Master 40
Master 40
Sub23

Elit
Master 50
Master 50
Master 30
Master 40
Master 40
Elit

Elit

Sub23
Sub23
Master 40
Sub23
Master 50
Master 50
Elit
Master 50
Master 40
Master 50
F.Master 40
Elit
F.Master 40
Master 30
Master 50
Master 40
Master 40
Elit
Master 50
Master 50
Master 40
F.Elit
Master 50
F.Master 40
Elit
F.Master 30
Master 40
Master 60
Master 30
Master 40
Master 40
Master 30

SURIA BICIS

UC SANT VICENGC DE CASTELLE

PORQUERES
ORBEA FACTORY
365 TONABIKES
BIKING POINT

BIKE TRAINING CLUB CICLISTA

VBSPORTS
RPK

PENARRUBIA’S RACING TEAM

MAXXIS RCYCLING.TRAINING
RR BIKERS

MAXXIS RCICLYNG.TRAINING
CAB -CV

R3 RIPOLLET TRIATLO
MAXXIS RCYCLINGTRAINING
LINBIKES LEFA TEAM
BICIVERDE

MOZZ TEAM. MESBIKE
TERBIKES-BAIX TER

CLUB CICLISTA MORA D’EBRE

PENYA CICLISTA MUNDO

PASSION VELO / SPECIALIZE Tl

BIKINGPOINT
BIKEABADESSES
VBSPORTS
PROTOUR BCN

MAXXIS_RCYCLING, TRAINING

COMMINGES VTT
BIKING POINT

365 TEAM CLUB CICLISTA
OPEN NATURA

TERRABIKE CLUB
C.C.VILASSAR DE MAR 1983
SINGLETRACK ESCOLA

E.C. SABADELL BICISPRINT
SURIA BICIS

MTBIKERS TEAM

FASOL

TRAGA GUILLERIES
WELDGIN

RR BIKERS CLUB

EDIBIKES

IRONTECH

VCM URBANBIKE

PROCAP BTT LLAGOSTERA
MANRESANA 1930
MANRESANA

CLOOT FACTORY TEAM
RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA

REPUBLIK BIKES CLUB CICLIST.

BIKERS LLEIDA
CC LA MARCA
CARINENA TEAM
MFC21 TEAM

ITA

FRA

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

(

2h05:06
2h05:53
2h06:52
2h07:39
2h07:48
2h08:01
2h08:01
2h08:03
2h08:30
2h08:51
2h09:34
2h10:39
2h10:57
2h11:04
2h11:47
2h11:52
2h11:58
2h11:59
2h13:00
2h13:10
2h13:56
2h14:17
2h14:31
2h15:19
2h15:53
2h17:02
2h17:04
2h18:32
2h18:39
2h19:38
2h22:30
2h22:33
2h24:46
2h24:49
2h25:17
2h27:02
2h28:39
2h30:13
2h30:14
2h30:15
2h30:15
2h30:52
2h31:38
2h32:31
2h34:58
2h35:25
2h35:57
2h37:47
2h37:48
2h38:32
2h43:09
2h43:32
2h45:42
2h50:26
2h50:42
2h56:55

17:09

17:55

18:55

19:41

19:51

20:04

20:04

20:06

20:32

20:53

21:36

22:42

22:59

23:07

23:50

23:54
24:00:00
24:02:00
25:03:00
25:12:00
25:58:00
26:19:00
26:33:00
27:22:00
27:55:00
29:04:00
29:06:00
30:35:00
30:41:00
31:40:00
34:32:00
34:35:00
36:49:00
36:52:00
37:20:00
39:05:00
40:41:00
42:15:00
42:17:00
42:17:00
42:17:00
42:55:00
43:41:00
44:34:00
47:01:00
47:28:00
47:59:00
49:49:00
49:50:00
50:35:00
55:11:00
55:34:00
57:45:00
1h02:28
1h02:44

1h08:57
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105 873 10137273572 VALDES SERRANO Cristina F.Master 50 VINCLES esP 2h59:41  1h11:44
106 853 10004122720 LOPEZ POCH Iris F.Master 30 VELO BERGA esP 3h13:38  1h2s:40
107 215 10094122821 ALCANTARA CLIMENT Roger Master 30  VELO BERGA esp 3h13:39  1h2sia1

66 10090486836 PUIGGERMANAL ROCA Ferran Sub23 365 TONABIKES ESP DNF

254 10151966143 PIJOAN PAGES Albert Master 30  CARNIQUES JUIA ESP DNF

8 10016137043 MERCADAL CEREZA Margal Elit RR BIKERS ESP DNS

15 10061219411 DANIEL CARITG Adria Sub23 CC VILAJUIGA ESP DNS

20 10114288515 FERNANDEZ COLINAS Victor Elit ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY T EsP DNS

31 10111296568 RESINA COLOME Sergi Elit BIKING POINT TEAM ESP DNS

205 10012890270 BARNOLAS GARCIA Gerard Master 30  GERARD ESP DNS

252 10106322286 NIETO DE LA COBA Amador Master 30 ~ GRUPETHA DECATHLON ESP DNS

363 10040571545 PALLARES GARCUA David Master 40  73FACTORY BGTEAM ESP DNS

369 10039632665 PEREIRA MORALES Jordi Master 40  OPTIMBIKE ESP DNS

373 10043155482 ASGLEYAS VIVOLAS Ramon Master 40  LIVE BIKES ESP DNS

377 10043132850 ESCANEZ DIAZ Eric Master 40  BERGISTANIA-BICIXTREM ESP DNS

388 10106198210 SANCHEZ Jose Master 40  14TEAM ESP DNS

412 10039510407 SOLANO TORNER Jordi Master 40  VELOBERGA ESP DNS

506 10136638426 PONT PI Josep M Master 50  RCR19 CLUB DEPORTIVO ESP DNS

511 10113517565 TARRAGONA BORNAO Margal Master 50  CC HINACO PRATS ADVOCATS Esp DNS

524 10024574225 SICOT Francois Master 50 ~ MURET CYCLISTE FRA DNS

805 10138022189 PUIG Joana F.Sub23 ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY T Esp DNS
Master 60 Promig; 16,877 km/h
ds Dorsal Codi ID Cognoms Nom Categoria Equip Pais Temps Dif

1 582 10049070664 MULLER Claude Master 60  REPUBLIK BIKES CLUB CICLIST, FRA  2h43:32
Femina Master 50 Promig; 15,360 km/h
ds Dorsal Codi ID Cognoms Nom Categoria Equip Pais Temps Dif

1 873 10137273572 VALDES SERRANO Cristina F.Master 50 VINCLES esp 2h59:41
Master 50 Promig; 22,357 km/h
ds Dorsal Codi ID Cognoms Nom Categoria Equip Pais Temps Dif

1 520 10043109612 AGUERO RAMOS Miguel Angel Master 50  SPRINT CLUB ANDORRA esp 2h03:27
2 501 10011520247 CODINACH FRIGOLA Albert Master 50 ~ PORQUERES Esp 2h06:52 3:25
3 509 10040028244 PRIETO SANCHEZ Jordi Master 50  RPK esp 2h08:30 5:02
4 541 10126078358 JIMENEZ ESTRADA Antonio Master 50  BICIVERDE Esp 2h11:59 8:32
5 527 10001977202 SOLE LLOP Marius Master 50  MOZZ TEAM. MESBIKE esp 2h13:00 9:33
6 539 10013368200 NICOLAS Joulié Master 50 ~ COMMINGES VTT FRA  2h18:39 15:11
7 519 10053972703 PRIM CUSIDO Xavi Master 50  BIKING POINT esp 2h19:38 16:10
8 504 10041230438 CARTANA PUJOL José Maria Master 50  OPEN NATURA Esp 2h22:33 19:05
9 540 10125220516 SERRA LOPEZ Esteve Master 50  C.C.VILASSAR DE MAR 1983 tsp  2h24:49 21:22
10 502 10100449746 PLANAS VILARDAGA Ricard Master 50  FASOL Esp 2h30:14  2647:00
1 537 10049163321 DANIEL | MUNTADA Jordi Master 50  EDIBIKES Esp 2h31:38  28:10:00
12 535 10060401981 RAES Dave Master 50 BEL  2h32:31  29:03:00
13 522 10039609629 RECASENS BONADONA Vicens Master 50 ~ PROCAP BTT LLAGOSTERA Esp 2h35:57  3229:00

506 10136638426 PONT PI Josep M Master 50  RCR19 CLUB DEPORTIVO ESP DNS

511 10113517565 TARRAGONA BORNAO Margal Master 50  CC HINACO PRATS ADVOCATS Esp DNS

524 10024574225 SICOT Francois Master 50 ~ MURET CYCLISTE FRA DNS



Femina Master 40

cas  Dorsal Codi ID
1 875 10049233847
2 871 10039631150
3 874 10051930548
Master 40
cas  Dorsal Codi ID
1 380 10039915379
2 406 10039504949
3 415 10012329892
4 420 10043029580
5 413 10038962759
6 353 10003680829
7 374 10124709648
8 416 10115918620
9 361 10015736414
10 364 10012931292
1 362 10013409828
12 407 10040573969
13 417 10038970843
14 384 10148856382
15 419 10040739374
16 409 10043181047
17 410 10120900780
18 375 10015733986
19 411 10043373128
20 418 10015747427
21 381 10052741308
22 367 10040026527
23 378 10112880092
24 408 10074777280
363 10040571545
369 10039632665
373 10043155482
377 10043132850
388 10106198210
412 10039510407

Femina Master 30

cds  Dorsal Codi ID

1 851 10064136380
2 853 10094122720
Master 30

cds  Dorsal Codi ID

1 235 10040736748
2 243 10007546883
3 202 10113747739
4 238 10125790489
5 251 10008105544

6 250 10039716935

Cognoms

PARCERISAS ROSANAS
SURIA ROCA
NAVARRO SALLES

Cognoms

OLIVARES HIRALDO
FAJA BELTRAN
CHAVARRIA BALMANYA
PUIG SURINYACH
DATSIRA VILA
GARRIDO OCANA
ROIG TURRA
GONZALEZ TOR
MARTI ANGLADA
JUANOLA GUELL
CLUSELLA PUJOL
FARRIOL CLARAMUNT
ARROYO BERENGUER
GARRIDO LUQUE
ASENS LLOMBART
TORRELLES CAPDEVILA
DI PALMA

SANCHEZ CALDERON
ILLAMOLA ROURA
NICOLAU VIKA
CABANERO ORUS
RUEDA AVILES
MASCARO SOLE
MARTINEZ ALCON
PALLARES GARCUA
PEREIRA MORALES
ASGLEYAS VIVOLAS
ESCANEZ DiAZ
SANCHEZ

SOLANO TORNER

Cognoms
LUISI CAUSSA
LOPEZ POCH

Cognoms

VILA VILA
DOMINGUEZ
FORASTE SANS
DURAN

SAEYS

LLADO

Nom
Neus
Nuria
Marta

Nom
Antonio
Melcior
Josep
Toni
Albert
Jordi
Sergi
Pau
David
Josep
Xavier
Josep Enric
Cristian
Oliver
Joan Pere
Jordi
Giorgio
Carlos
Jordi
Oleguer
Margal
Miguel Angel
Xavier
Andreu
David
Jordi
Ramon
Eric
Jose
Jordi

Nom
Tatiana
Iris

Nom

Joan
Marcos
Arnau
Angel
Bram
Alexandre
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Categoria

F.Master 40
F.Master 40
F.Master 40

Categoria
Master 40
Master 40
Master 40
Master 40
Master 40
Master 40
Master 40
Master 40
Master 40
Master 40
Master 40
Master 40
Master 40
Master 40
Master 40
Master 40
Master 40
Master 40
Master 40
Master 40
Master 40
Master 40
Master 40
Master 40
Master 40
Master 40
Master 40
Master 40
Master 40
Master 40

Categoria
F.Master 30
F.Master 30

Categoria
Master 30
Master 30
Master 30
Master 30
Master 30
Master 30

Equip

SINGLETRACK ESCOLA
SURIA BICIS
MANRESANA 1930

Equip

RR BIKERS

PC NAVARCLES

CLOOT FACTORY TEAM
IBT

BICICLETES VILA ORS

NOU ESPAI LEVEL BIKES TEAM

SURIA BICIS

VIC ETB PRORIDE
SURIA BICIS

SURIA BICIS

ORBEA FACTORY

RR BIKERS

CAB -CV

R3 RIPOLLET TRIATLO

CLUB CICLISTA MORA D’EBRE

PENYA CICLISTA MUNDO
PROTOUR BCN
TERRABIKE CLUB

TRAGA GUILLERIES
WELDGIN

IRONTECH

RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA
CC LA MARCA

CARINENA TEAM
73FACTORY BGTEAM
OPTIMBIKE

LIVE BIKES
BERGISTANIA-BICIXTREM
14TEAM

VELOBERGA

Equip
CLOOT FACTORY TEAM
VELO BERGA

Equip

JUFRE PRO RIDE

DXIlI QUINIENTOSDOCE
73FACTORY BGTEAM

CICLES SERRANO RACE TEAM

GIN TONICO
LINBIKES LEFA TEAM

(

Promig; 18,997 km/h
Pais Temps Dif
esp 2h25:17

esp 2h28:39 321
esp 2h37:47 12:29
Promig; 24,353 km/h
Pais Temps Dif
esp 1h53:20

esp 1h53:21 1
esp 1h55:43 2:23
esp 1h57:25 4:04

esp 1h58:03 4:42
gesp 1h59:02 5:42

esp 2h02:30 9:10
esp 2h02:31 9:10
esp 2h05:05 11:45
esp 2h05:06 11:46
esp 2h07:39 14:18
esp 2h10:39 17:19
esp 2h11:04 17:44
esp 2h11:47 18:27
esp 2h13:56 20:35
esp 2h14:17 20:57
mA  2h17:04 23:43
esp 2h24:46  31:26:00
esp 2h30:15  36:54:00
esp 2h30:15  36:54:00
esp 2h34:58  41:38:00
esp 2h43:09 494800
esp 2h50:26  s7:05:00
esp 2h50:42  s7:21:00
ESP DNS

ESP DNS

ESP DNS

ESP DNS

ESP DNS

ESP DNS

Promig; 17,410 km/h
Pais Temps Dif
esp 2h38:32

esP - 3h13:38  3s:05:00
Promig; 24,861 km/h
Pais Temps Dif
s 1h51:01

esp 1h55:38 4:37

esp 1h57:23 6:22
veN  1h57:24 6:22
BeL  1h59:02
esp 1h59:03 8:01

8:00



7 213 10006508377
8 240 10011128409
9 256 10079233624
10 255 10081228689
1 211 10138197395
12 207 10014269488
13 203 10102358929
14 253 10039621753
15 248 10115722600
16 217 10125209705
17 219 10011650589
18 215 10094122821

254 10151966143

205 10012890270

252 10106322286

Fémina Sub 23

cas  Dorsal Codi ID
805 10138022189
Sub 23
cas  Dorsal Codi ID
1 58 10088526931
2 21 10085642391
3 39 10138035529
4 107 10072928018
5 40 10055493175
6 54 10139261567
7 109 10075896622
8 111 10124733290
9 49 10137496369
10 110 10125493227
1 69 10148127367

66 10090486836
15 10061219411

Femina Elite

cas  Dorsal Codi ID

1 810 10007451301
Elite

cds  Dorsal Codi ID

1 7 10011228843
2 46 10043651903
3 92 10051327936
4 101 10003667489
5 70 10015649215
6 10 10001490952
7 926 10012329387
8 94 10006969331
9 105 10153167731

10 89 10040984100

PORTILLA
ROMAN ORTIZ
CARBONES FARGAS
FERREIRA PINTO
CODINACHS

FEIXAS

PENARRUBIA BONALS
BOADELLA DARDER
MARTINEZ FRANCH
CARABASA ALBANA
FERNANDEZ MANTECON
ALCANTARA CLIMENT
PIJOAN PAGES
BARNOLAS GARCIA
NIETO DE LA COBA

Cognoms
PUIG

Cognoms

GELABERT POL

CAMPS AGUERA
RIVERA BERGOS
DEUMAL PINTO
RECASENS XIRGU
ANDAVERT MARTINEZ
PINOSA FLIX

LLONCH

GUILLAMET FERNANDEZ
MARCE

DE CRUZ
PUIGGERMANAL ROCA
DANIEL CARITG

Cognoms
GIOVANE

Cognoms

ARAN CALONJA
CATEURA

GOMEZ DiAZ
FREIXER ALSINA
SANCHEZ LARA
MURNOZ CUBELES
ESPINAR GIMENEZ
GOMBERT
MONTERO TORRO
SANTIAGO MEDINA
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Carlos
Adrian
Bernat
Victor
Adria
Joan
Eloi
Jordi
Xavier
Oriol
Javier
Roger
Albert
Gerard
Amador

Nom
Joana

Nom
Daniel
Oriol
Ignasi
Pau
Roger
Roger
Pau
Miquel
Nil
Roger
Fran
Ferran
Adria

Nom
Sophie

Nom
Marti
Marti
Ever Alejandro
Francesc
Jorge
Guillem
Jordi
Frédéric
Abel
Ismael

Master 30
Master 30
Master 30
Master 30
Master 30
Master 30
Master 30
Master 30
Master 30
Master 30
Master 30
Master 30
Master 30
Master 30
Master 30

Categoria
F.Sub23

Categoria
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23

Categoria
F.Elit

Categoria
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit

BIKING POINT
PROTOUR
NINETA BIKE CLUB
BIKINGPOINT

BIKE TRAINING CLUB CICLISTA

VBSPORTS

PENARRUBIA’S RACING TEAM

TERBIKES-BAIX TER
MTBIKERS TEAM
BIKERS LLEIDA

MFC21 TEAM

VELO BERGA
CARNIQUES JUIA
GERARD

GRUPETHA DECATHLON

Equip

ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY T

Equip

ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY T
ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY T
ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY T

MISSER PROJECT

BTT LLAGOSTERA

MEGABICI

MAXXIS RCICLYNG.TRAINING
MAXXIS RCYCLINGTRAINING
BIKEABADESSES

VBSPORTS

MAXXIS_RCYCLING, TRAINING

365 TONABIKES
CC VILAJUIGA

Equip
VCM URBANBIKE

Equip

RRBIKERS

RR BIKERS

RR BIKERS

STARBIKE

MOZZ TEAM - MESBIKE
73FACTORY BGTEAM
SBR STORE

VCM URBANBIKE

MRT CYCLING CLUB MALGRAT

PATRON MTB RACING

esp 1h59:58 8:57

esp 2h02:29 11:28
esp 2h03:16 12:15
esp 2h04:31 13:30
esp 2h08:01 17:00
esp 2h08:03 17:02
esp 2h08:51 17:50
esp 2h13:10 22:08
esP 2h30:13  39:12:00
Esp 2h45:42  sau100
EsP 2h56:55  1hos:sa
EsP 3h13:39  1n22:37
ESP DNF

ESP DNS

ESP DNS

Pais Temps Dif
ESP DNS

Promig; 24,357 km/h

Pais Temps Dif
esp 1h53:19

esp 1h58:00 241
esp 2h00:33 7:13
esp 2h01:18 7:59
esp 2h01:46 8:26

esp 2h04:59 11:39
esp 2h05:02 11:43
esp 2h11:52 18:33
esp 2h15:53 22:34
esp 2h17:02 23:43
esp 2h18:32  25:13:00
ESP DNF

ESP DNS

Promig; 17,759 km/h

Pais Temps Dif
FRA  2h35:25

Promig; 25,527 km/h

Pais Temps Dif
esp 1h47:57

esp 1h47:57 0
oL 1h47:59 1

esp 1h49:04 1:07
esp 1h50:21 2:24
esp 1h51:43 3:45
esp 1h53:19 5:21
FRA  1h53:19 5:22
esp 1h53:44 5:46
esp 1h54:57 7:00



11 29 10128217412
12 74 10014908072
13 100 10075547119
14 36 10015706001
15 11 10102353774
16 98 10091181091
17 103 10015648508
18 47 10011534900
19 104 10006086934
20 28 10117090401
21 95 10014909486
22 23 10102358525
23 62 10090486735
24 33 10014750852
25 93 10050193642
26 55 10149204370
27 41 10104131096
28 81 10028306402
29 29 10088836624
30 71 10150186902
31 102 10055104872
32 97 10127904584
33 106 10004062866

8 10016137043

20 10114288515
31 10111296568

COMAS BONNIN
ARIZA GARCIA
JO MARTINEZ
GISPERT PUIG
MASO MOLAS
PEREZ SAYOS
PENALVER JUAN
NAVARRO PEREZ

ARGELAGUER MARTINEZ

HERNANDEZ GRACIA

VALLECILLOS GUERRERO
PENARRUBIA BONALS
PUIGGERMANAL ROCA
DELGADO CORONADO

HERNANDEZ LOPEZ
TORRENT BRULL
MASO MOLAS

LOPEZ CHANCHINGRE

CAMA QUISPE
GARRO OLIVERA
ASENSIO LOPEZ

HERNANDEZ VILLALBA

PONS VILA
MERCADAL CEREZA

FERNANDEZ COLINAS

RESINA COLOME

Fémina Elite / Fémina Sub 23

cds  Dorsal Codi ID
1 810 10007451301
805 10138022189
Elite / Sub 23
cds  Dorsal Codi ID
1 7 10011228843
2 46 10043651903
3 92 10051327936
4 101 10003667489
5 70 10015649215
6 10 10001490952
7 58 10088526931
8 96 10012329387
9 94 10006969331
10 105 10153167731
1 89 10040984100
12 99 10128217412
13 74 10014908072
14 100 10075547119
15 21 10085642391
16 36 10015706001
17 11 10102353774
18 98 10091181091
19 39 10138035529
20 103 10015648508

Cognoms
GIOVANE
PUIG

Cognoms

ARAN CALONJA
CATEURA

GOMEZ DiAZ
FREIXER ALSINA
SANCHEZ LARA
MURNOZ CUBELES
GELABERT POL
ESPINAR GIMENEZ
GOMBERT
MONTERO TORRO
SANTIAGO MEDINA
COMAS BONNIN
ARIZA GARCIA

JO MARTINEZ
CAMPS AGUERA
GISPERT PUIG
MASO MOLAS
PEREZ SAYOS
RIVERA BERGOS
PENALVER JUAN
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Toni
Xavier
Aleix
Eduard
Nil
Abel
Josep
Lluis
Roger
Dani
Raul
IRaki
Adria
Aaron
Eric
Dan
Aniol
Joel Andres
Jesus
Victor
Adria
Roberto
David
Margal
Victor
Sergi

Nom
Sophie
Joana

Nom
Marti
Marti
Ever Alejandro
Francesc
Jorge
Guillem
Daniel
Jordi
Frédéric
Abel
Ismael
Toni
Xavier
Aleix
Oriol
Eduard
Nil

Abel
Ignasi
Josep

Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit

Categoria
F.Elit
F.Sub23

Categoria
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Sub23
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Sub23
Elit
Elit
Elit
Sub23
Elit

SA PIPA DRETA

SCOTT

FANATIK VIC CLUB

CC CAMPLLONG

LINBIKES LEFA TEAM

TONA BIKES

ARTSPORT UNICA FACTORY Tt
100 MILES

CRONOTIME

INDEPENDENT

BIKING POINT

UC SANT VICENGC DE CASTELLE
365 TONABIKES

BIKING POINT

MAXXIS RCYCLING.TRAINING
MAXXIS RCICLYNG.TRAINING
LINBIKES LEFA TEAM
PASSION VELO / SPECIALIZE TI
BIKINGPOINT

365 TEAM CLUB CICLISTA

E.C. SABADELL BICISPRINT

RR BIKERS CLUB

MANRESANA

RR BIKERS

ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY T
BIKING POINT TEAM

Equip
VCM URBANBIKE
ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY T

Equip

RRBIKERS

RR BIKERS

RR BIKERS

STARBIKE

MOZZ TEAM - MESBIKE
73FACTORY BGTEAM

ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY T
SBR STORE

VCM URBANBIKE

MRT CYCLING CLUB MALGRA
PATRON MTB RACING

SA PIPA DRETA

SCOTT

FANATIK VIC CLUB

ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY T
CC CAMPLLONG

LINBIKES LEFA TEAM

TONA BIKES

ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY T
ARTSPORT UNICA FACTORY Tt

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Pais

FRA

Pais
ESP
ESP
BOL
ESP
ESP
ESP

ESP
FRA

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

ESP
ESP

(

1h55:09
1h55:41
1h56:22
2h00:28
2h00:31
2h00:31
2h01:15
2h02:31
2h03:13
2h03:39
2h04:31
2h05:53
2h07:48
2h08:01
2h09:34
2h10:57
2h11:58
2h14:31
2h15:19
2h22:30
2h27:02
2h30:52
2h37:48
DNS
DNS
DNS

Temps
2h35:25
DNS

Temps
1h47:57
1h47:57
1h47:59
1h49:04
1h50:21
1h51:43
1h53:19
1h53:19
1h53:19
1h53:44
1h54:57
1h55:09
1h55:41
1h56:22
1h58:00
2h00:28
2h00:31
2h00:31
2h00:33
2h01:15

7:11

7:43

8:24

12:30

12:33

12:34

13:17

14:34

15:15

15:42

16:33

17:55

19:51

20:04

21:36

22:59

24:00:00

26:33:00

27:22:00

34:32:00

39:05:00

42:55:00

49:50:00

Dif

Dif

1:07

2:24

3:45

5:21

5:21

5:22

5:46

7:00

7:43

8:24

10:03

12:30

12:33

12:34

12:35

13:17
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21 107 10072928018 DEUMAL PINTO Pau Sub23 MISSER PROJECT esp 2h01:18 1321
22 40 10055493175 RECASENS XIRGU Roger Sub23 BTT LLAGOSTERA esp 2h01:46 13:48
23 47 10011534900 NAVARRO PEREZ Lluis Elit 100 MILES esp 2h02:31 14:34
24 104 10006086934 ARGELAGUER MARTINEZ  Roger Elit CRONOTIME esp 2h03:13 1515
25 28 10117090401 HERNANDEZ GRACIA Dani Elit INDEPENDENT esp 2h03:39 15:42
26 95 10014909486 VALLECILLOS GUERRERO Raul Elit BIKING POINT esp 2h04:31 16:33
27 54 10139261567 ANDAVERT MARTINEZ Roger Sub23 MEGABICI esp 2h04:59 17:01
28 109 10075896622 PINOSA FLIX Pau Sub23 MAXXIS RCICLYNG.TRAINING esp 2h05:02 17:05
29 23 10102358525 PENARRUBIA BONALS IRaki Elit UC SANT VICENG DE CASTELLE esp 2h05:53 17:55
30 62 10090486735 PUIGGERMANAL ROCA Adria Elit 365 TONABIKES esp 2h07:48 19:51
31 33 10014750852 DELGADO CORONADO Aaron Elit BIKING POINT esp 2h08:01 20:04
32 93 10050193642 HERNANDEZ LOPEZ Eric Elit MAXXIS RCYCLING.TRAINING esp 2h09:34 21:36
33 55 10149204370 TORRENT BRULL Dan Elit MAXXIS RCICLYNG.TRAINING esp 2h10:57 22:59
34 111 10124733290 LLONCH Miquel Sub23 MAXXIS RCYCLINGTRAINING s 2h11:52 23:54
35 41 10104131096 MASO MOLAS Aniol Elit LINBIKES LEFA TEAM esP 2h11:58  24:00:00
36 81 10028306402 LOPEZ CHANCHINGRE Joel Andres Elit PASSION VELO / SPECIALIZETI ecu 2h14:31  26:33:00
37 29 10088836624 CAMA QUISPE Jesus Elit BIKINGPOINT oL 2h15:19  27:22:00
38 49 10137496369 GUILLAMET FERNANDEZ Nil Sub23 BIKEABADESSES esP 2h15:53  27:55:00
39 110 10125493227 MARCE Roger Sub23 VBSPORTS esp 2h17:02  29:04:00
40 69 10148127367 DE CRUZ Fran Sub23 MAXXIS_RCYCLING,TRAINING esp 2h18:32  30:35:00
41 71 10150186902 GARRO OLIVERA Victor Elit 365 TEAM CLUB CICLISTA EsP 2h22:30  34:32:00
42 102 10055104872 ASENSIO LOPEZ Adria Elit E.C. SABADELL BICISPRINT Esp 2h27:02  39:05:00
43 97 10127904584 HERNANDEZ VILLALBA Roberto Elit RR BIKERS CLUB esP 2h30:52  42:55:00
44 106 10004062866 PONS VILA David Elit MANRESANA EsP 2h37:48  49:50:00

66 10090486836 PUIGGERMANAL ROCA Ferran Sub23 365 TONABIKES ESP DNF

8 10016137043 MERCADAL CEREZA Margal Elit RR BIKERS ESP DNS

15 10061219411 DANIEL CARITG Adria Sub23 CC VILAJUIGA ESP DNS

20 10114288515 FERNANDEZ COLINAS Victor Elit ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY T Esp DNS

31 10111296568 RESINA COLOME Sergi Elit BIKING POINT TEAM ESP DNS
3a. Prova MARATHON CUP BTT

Vic, 25 de maig de 2024 _



